
Day Date Time Type Note
Thursday 1/16/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 2/6/25 5:30 PM Regular & RDC
Thursday 2/20/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 3/6/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 3/20/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 4/3/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 4/17/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 5/1/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 5/15/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 6/5/25 5:30 PM Regular & RDC
Thursday 6/26/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 7/17/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 8/7/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 8/21/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 9/4/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 9/18/24 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 10/2/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 10/16/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 11/6/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 11/20/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 12/4/25 5:30 PM Regular
Thursday 12/18/25 5:30 PM Regular
Monday 12/29/25 3:00 PM Special Year-End Final Claims, Encumbrances and Transfers

2025 Otterbein Scheduled Council Meetings - All are open to the Public


